

®
ITEM NO.31

Court No.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 18598 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1834 OF 2010

RAJIV DAWAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 27/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Imran Ahmad Abbasi, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for hearing along with the main
matter.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)
| |Court Master

| |